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INTRODUCTION
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The text of the study should be written in Times New Roman, 12 point and 1.15 interlinear space. In a research article, the introduction, method, findings, discussion and conclusion and recommendations sections should be included. Tables, graphics, figures and pictures in the main text should be shown and numbered in appropriate places in the text. Graphics, figures and pictures should be named, numbered, and articles containing necessary explanations should be added to them. The table number and title must be added to the text in the text.
* At the end of the introduction, the aim and importance of the research should be stated.
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METHOD (This chapter should design according to Research Methods. 
This part of the research should be arranged carefully by taking into consideration the principles of scientific research methods.
Research Model:
Research Groups / Sampling:
Data Collection Tools:
Ethical Approval:
Collection of Data: 
Analysis of Data:


FINDINGS
This section should include the results of statistical test analyzes used to test research hypotheses. Tables can be displayed in Times New Roman type in 9-11 point. Comments about the tables should be written in 12-point and 1.15-line spacing. However, the following demonstrations should be observed:
· Averages in tables “X” veya "Ort." shaped, 
· Standard deviations "S" should be shown as. 
· Mean and standard deviation values are expressed in sentence "Men (Ort. = 185.20, S = 17.15), Women (Ort. = 167.53, S = 21.40) kıyasla... " should be shown as; In English texts, the values should be written as (M = 185.20, SD = 17.15). 
Table representations should be as follows, and the interpretation of each table must be added to the table over or below. (Table 1). Only the first letter of the table title should be capitalized and the others should be in lowercase.

Table 1.  Basic statistical indicators of motor skills - Second league  
	
	N
	Min.
	Max.
	Mean
	Std. Dev.

	SLJ
	80
	185
	270
	229.4
	17

	SHJ
	80
	38
	65
	51.4
	5

	STJ
	80
	565
	800
	670.5
	51

	20MRUN
	80
	284
	346
	311
	25

	BLS20m
	80
	887
	1556
	1048.2
	100

	BLC20m
	80
	306
	420
	351.1
	25.2

	WWB
	80
	3
	52
	15.4
	11.5

	FTAW
	80
	1020
	1846
	1398.8
	166.5

	50MRUN
	80
	631
	787
	693
	31.1


Standing long jump (SLJ), Standing high jump (SHJ), Standing triple jump (STJ),   foot-tapping against the wall (FTAW), 20m run, 50m run, ball lead slalom 20m (BLS20m), work with the ball (WWB), ball lead 20m in corridors (BLC20m)
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